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November
Sun    Nov  4 ~ set clocks back

Tues   Nov  6 ~ election day

Fri      Nov  9 ~ Fish Fry 5pm & ET Karaoke 7pm

Sat     Nov 10 ~ Entertainment by Tim Berry 8pm - midnight

Sun    Nov 11 ~ Veterans Day

Thurs Nov 22 ~ Happy Thanksgiving! ~ Our club is closed

Sat     Nov 24 ~ OSU/MICH BASH – please bring a dish to share

Fri      Nov 30 ~ Clyde Christmas Tree Lighting ~ start Winesburg Wknd

December
Sat     Dec 1  ~ Ladies Auxiliary Annual Holiday Craft Show 10am – 3pm (back hall)
Thurs Dec  6  ~ Ladies Aux. Christmas Party ~ 6pm
Fri      Dec 14 ~ Fish Fry 5pm and ET Karaoke 7pm
Sat     Dec 15 ~ Band “Free Beer” 8pm-midnight
Sat     Dec 22 ~ Adult Christmas Party Noon-4pm 
      ~  “DJ Sutts”  (John Sutter) will entertain from 1-3
Sun    Dec 23 ~ Kids Christmas with Santa 1pm-3pm

Mon   Dec 24 ~ Christmas Eve – club hours 7am-6pm

Tues  Dec 25 ~ MERRY CHRISTMAS! Our club is closed

Mon   Dec 31 ~ NEW YEARS EVE PARTY 8pm 

                           “THAT ALLIE GIRL” will entertain us from 8pm-12:30


        (watch for details posted at the club – there will be a cover charge)

January 2013
Tues Jan 1   ~ HAPPY NEW YEAR! ~ Club hours 10am-10pm

Fri  Jan  11   ~  Fish Fry 5pm and ET Karaoke 7pm
Sat Jan  12  ~  “DJ Sutts”  8pm - midnight
Sat   Jan 19  ~ Band “Sneakey Pete” 8pm-midnight
February
Sat   Feb   2   ~  “DJ Sutts”  8pm - midnight

Fri     Feb   8   ~ Fish Fry 5pm and ET Karaoke 7pm

Thurs Feb 14 ~ Happy Valentines Day! “DJ Sutts” 6pm-9pm ~ Dinner details posted
Sat    Feb 16  ~ Band “Loose Cannon” 8pm-midnight
March
Fri   March 8  ~ Fish Fry 5pm and ET Karaoke 7pm
Sat  March 9  ~ Entertainment:  “The B & D Show” 8pm-midnight
Sat  March 16 ~ Band “Free Beer” 8pm-midnight
Sun March 17 ~ Happy St. Patrick’s Day!
Fri  March 29  ~ Good Friday – Ladies Aux. Bake Sale

Sat  March 30 ~ Easter Egg Hunt 1-3

Sun March 31  ~ HAPPY EASTER! Our club is closed
April
Fri   April 12 ~ Fish Fry 5pm and ET Karaoke 7pm
Sat  April 13 ~ Entertainment “The B & D Show”  8pm - midnight
Sat  April 27 ~ “Allie & the Rockers”  8pm-midnight
May

Fri  May 10 ~ Fish Fry 5pm and ET Karaoke 7pm

Thurs Dinner Specials are announced weekly, BBQ Ribs are the last Thurs of each month
DRAWINGS: Thurs Night 7pm, Sat Night 8pm, Queen of Hearts Wed 7pm


( sign ups and ticket sales stop 1 hour before each drawing)

LADIES AUXILIARY NEWS AND NOTICES
The Ladies Auxiliary will be accepting Food Pantry Donations thru Dec 13 until 10am – we need cleaning supplies and paper products and of course, TOYS! (PLEASE…NO STUFFED ANIMALS). Donated items will be taken to the food pantry on Thurs Dec 13 at 10am. – Just drop off your donations at the club. There will be barrels designated for your items.
The Ladies Auxiliary needs volunteers who are willing to donate food items for Funeral Dinners to sign up at the club. All donations are appreciated and needed in order to continue this service for our members’ families in their time of need.
The ladies are also selling raffle tickets for a hot/cold water dispenser donated by 

our local H2O dealer located on Main St. Ticket Sales will continue until all tickets are sold.

DUES  ~~  Check your Receipt
Ladies dues are due by Dec 31st ~ Non-Benefit Member $20, Benefit Member $21
  ~~Ladies – if you sponsor 3 new members who complete initiation, you receive 1 year free!
Men’s dues are due by Nov. 30th ~ Non-Benefit Member $25, Benefit Member $27

**Police, Firemen, Veterans & EMTs  get their 1st year of membership FREE! **

You can mail your payment or stop in and pay. Please pick up your receipt at the bar. If you would like your receipt mailed to you, please enclose a self-addressed, stamped envelope with your payment.  

If your address, phone # or Last Name changes, please be sure to notify the Secretaries.

HOLIDAY HOURS
Thanksgiving Day ~ Thurs Nov 22 ~Happy Thanksgiving!  Our club is closed

Christmas Eve   ~    Mon Dec 24 ~ 7am-6pm

Christmas Day   ~   Tues Dec 25 ~ Merry Christmas!  Our club is closed

New Years Eve   ~   Mon Dec 31 ~ 7am-1am ~ NEW YEARS EVE  PARTY  STARTS  AT  8pm







“That Allie Girl”  will ring in the New Year
New Years Day  ~   Tues Jan 1, 2013 ~ Happy New Year!  Club Hours 10am-10pm
Easter   ~   Sun March 31  ~  Happy Easter!  Our club is closed

Fish Fry Dates – 2nd Friday each month thru May 2013 5pm
November 9th,   December 14th,   January 11th,   February 8th,   March 8th,   April 12th,   May 10th  
ET  KARAOKE  ENTERTAINS  US  AFTER  EACH  FISH  FRY

BAND  DATES  ~~   All Bands play from 8pm - midnight
Saturday, December 15th ~~  “FREE  BEER”  
Monday,  December  31st ~~  New Years Eve Party with 
   “THAT  ALLIE  GIRL”

Saturday, January  12th  ~~  “DJ SUTTS”

Saturday, January  19th  ~~  “SNEAKEY  PETE”

Saturday, February  2nd  ~~  “DJ  SUTTS”

Thursday, February 14th ~~  “DJ  SUTTS”  6pm-9pm

Saturday, February 16th  ~~  “LOOSE  CANNON”

Saturday,   March   9th  ~~   “THE  B & D SHOW”

Saturday,  March  16th  ~~   “FREE  BEER”

Saturday,  April 13th     ~~   “THE  B & D SHOW”

Saturday,  April 27th    ~~   “ALLIE & THE ROCKERS”
